

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

Dot Putuli	inn of a cognizable crime report A. Sub Divn. Jhalda	PS Joypus Year 20)	2 FIR No. 163/22 Date 19/17
Act	Sections	3/6	Sections
Act	Sections	in) Other acts & Sect	ons 46ACO OF Bengal
	eference Entry No. 94	I .	1000
	tence Day Saturday		n between 17105 and 1
Information receiv	The state of the s	Time 18:15h GON	949 atheP.S.
ype of Information	William Lyped	Commence of the commence of th	
Plea of Ciccumento	e application and Designate fre	mps 2.5 km East sic	le from PS
AddressV//	- Khedatard ps.	Joypur Dist - Puri	lla.
		Besto JLNO-60	Anchal-VII
in case outside im	at of this Police Station, then the	nerre dPS	District
omplainant / Infor			
Name:	SI Mahadeb R	- Control of the Cont	
Father's I Husboard	sessione Lt Panchau	an Kana	
Date i Year of bids	49 years	st-PWILLA.	Indian -
Adtiress	Toypur ps 21	st-Purulia.	
where he remedical	agreement of the state of the s	كسينا ستواميا	
ittach separate sh	met if mannessary):	Kalinada	Mandal (aku)
		Sin Palta	Mandal (3by) Mandal
		go - Julia	7 - Junior
		of Vill-Jal Ps-Joya Rist-P	rapur
		PS-Joye	ur
		Rict - D	urulia -
		0.3. 3	5.0 - (65 M) St.
nasons for dailse in	versorting by the complement/	formari	and the second section is a second section of
			* '
Black a	and blue Motor cy	cle boaring NO JHO9AGE 12828 @ Tick white colour	1727 Eng No - HAIDAGH
otal value of call, in	medicoecius and		
quest report SE			
IR Contents: (Facility	schuperit, juanda skrange de	The Original Writte	en complaint,
	-	which is streated a	s FIR his attached
		wrewith.	12000
don telen - Goro I	he show must must record	ssion of affence(s) of 46A(c) of Bengal Excita
and the contract of the contra	Act 1909.	ss or or or or or or or or	
	And the second		
		SI Dibakar Kur	reypur ps
	nd took up the investigation(di	SI DIBAKAN KILL	to take up the
ation/transferred		on po orded and a copy given to the Compl	int of jurisdiction. FIR read over to
ripement a nome	nt, actinicad to be contently cer.	arned arm a copy given to the Conthi	WITH THE PROPERTY OF COST.
	8-1	100	-to-
1.	Mar Nila	7 .	19/11/22
2/1	19/1/22 Rame.	Signature of the Officer-in-Ch	spector-in-charge
1.5	17/11/22		OTPUR P.S' MO.
at At the A		Name NAGENDRE	lat-Purule(W.B)
No.		Co. 1	
ure/Thumb impres	stion of	Rank 39 of	W. C.
motainant/informe	m /	Number if any	• 7
		*	2014-1100 L



Ref: Joypur PS GDE No-941 Dated-19/11/2022.

Sub: Lodging FIR against Kalipada Mandal (36 yrs) S/o-Paltan Mandal of Vill-Jahajpur PS-

Joypur, Dist-Purulia.

Sir.

In producing herewith one arrested accused person namely Kalipada Mandal (36 yts) Sco-Paltan Mandal of Vill-Jahajpur PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia under arrest along with seized articles as per seizer list i.e. (1) 02 (two) white colour plastic Jariken containing approx 25 (Twenty five) liter lilicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla) (2) One Hero Splendor Plus Black & Blue Colour Motor Cycle bearing Regd. No-JH09AG-9727 under proper seizure with label.

I SI Mahadeb Rana of Joypur PS hereby lodged a written complaint against the above noted arrested accused person to the effect that on today 19/11/2022 at about 15:25 hrs when myself along with C/-1234 Mantulal Mandal C/-894 Dhananjoy Mandal NVF/-817 Bhubaneswar Mahato were performed evening mobile duty vide Joypur PS C.C. No-3979/22 date-19/11/2022 received credible source information that one person coming from Jahajpur village side to Khedatard village with one Motor Cycle loaded with approx 25 (Twenty five) liter Illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla). I reached nearby Khedatard village more under Joypur PS to work out the source information. We stop the Motor Cycle and found that approx 25 (Twenty five) liter Illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla) he carrying with his Motor Cycle bearing Regd. No-JH09AG-9727. On seeing Police persons, he tried to fled away in the concealed place, after hot chase we able to apprehended him. On search found approx 25 (Twenty five) liter Illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla) hanging his MC with a plastic jarican. On being asked he disclosed his name and address as noted above. On interrogation he stated that he will selling illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla) to the local people in Khedatard village area after collecting from other side but on demand he failed to produce any valid documents in respect of selling such illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla). So it is reasonable to believe that he was selling the Id liquor illegally without any documents. So I seized the same under proper seizure list in between 17:05 hrs to 17:25 hrs & label duly signed by witnesses after taking 01 liter of illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla) as sample out of 25 (twenty five) liter.

During further interrogation he confessed his guilt as such I arrested him today 19/11/2022 at 17:30 hrs as the accused person is liable for prosecution U/S-46A (c) of the Bengal Excise Act 1909.

I therefore pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the accused person namely Kalipada Mandal (36 yrs) S/o-Paltan Mandal of Vill-Jahajpur PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia U/S-46A (c) of the Bengal Excise Act 1909.

Enclose:-

Original seizure list

2. Arrest memo

Receive d on 19/11/22 at 1815the ord stanted Joy purps Low NO 163/22 St 1910/22 ULS 46 A (c) of BEACT 1903

Inspector-In-chartie

JOYPUR P.S Dist.-Purulis(W.B) Yours Faithfully.

S) Maleded Race.
(MAHADER RACE)

SI of Police

PS. Journey, Dick Burnelin

PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia Dated 19/11/2022